
2025 Mini Hoops Schedule 
Please do not arrive more than 5 min. prior to your scheduled practice time. 
Players are expected to wait quietly outside the gym and not to wander the 
schools. Thank you in advance. 

Date Time Team(s) Location 

Tues. April 8 3:30 p.m. Orange High school 

Tues. April 8 3:30p.m. Blue High School 

Tues. April 8 4:30p.m. Grey Elementary 
 

Wed. April 9 3:30p.m. Red Elementary 

Wed. April 9 4:30p.m. Green Elementary 

Wed. April 9 5:30pm Black Elementary 
 

Thurs. April 10 3:30 p.m. Orange High school 

Thurs. April 10 3:30p.m. Blue High School 

Thurs. April 10 4:30p.m. Grey Elementary 
 

Tues. April 15 3:30p.m. Red Elementary 

Tues. April 15 4:30p.m. Green Elementary 

Tues. April 15 5:30pm Black Elementary 
 

Wed. April 16 3:30pm Orange vs. Red High School 
 

Thurs. April 17 3:30pm Green vs. Blue Elementary 

Thurs. April 17 4:30p.m. Black vs. Grey Elementary 

 
 
 



Date Time Team(s) Location 

Tues. April 22 3:30 p.m. Blue Elementary 

Tues. April 22 4:30p.m. Grey Elementary 

Tues. April 22 5:00p.m.   Orange  High School 
 

Wed. April 23 3:30pm Blue vs. Orange High School 

Wed. April 23 4:30pm Red. vs. Black Elementary 

Wed. April 23 5:30pm Grey vs. Green Elementary 
 

Thurs. April 24 3:30p.m. Red Elementary 

Thurs. April 24 4:30p.m. Green Elementary 

Thurs. April 24 5:30pm Black Elementary 
 

Tues. April 29 3:30p.m. Green Elementary 

Tues. April 29 5:00p.m. Orange High School 
 

Wed. April 30 5:00pm 
*note start time 

Orange vs. Green High School 

Wed. April 30 4:30p.m. Grey Elementary 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Date Time Team(s) Location 

Thurs. May 1 3:30p.m Blue Elementary 

Thurs. May 1 4:30p.m. Red Elementary 

Thurs. May 1 5:30p.m. Black Elementary 
 

Tues. May 6 3:30p.m Blue Elementary 

Tues. May 6 4:30p.m. Green Elementary 

Tues. May 6 5:30p.m. Orange High School 
 

Wed. May 7 3:30p.m Red Elementary 

Wed. May 7 4:30p.m. Grey Elementary 

Wed. May 7 5:30p.m. Black Elementary 
 

Thurs. May 8 3:30p.m Red vs. Blue Elementary 

Thurs. May 8 4:30p.m. Green vs. Black Elementary 

Thurs. May 8 5:30 p.m. Grey vs. Orange High School 
 

Tues. May 13 3:30p.m Blue Elementary 

Tues. May 13 4:30p.m. Green Elementary 

Tues. May 13 5:30p.m. Black Elementary 
 

Wed. May 14 3:30p.m Red Elementary 

Wed. May 14 4:30p.m. Grey Elementary 

Wed. May 14 5:30p.m. Orange High School 
 

Thurs. May 15 Tournament 3:30-7:30p.m. 
Schedule to be announced 



 


